
BREAKFAST

MENU

Mf R



Served with white or brown toast and our famous homemade hash browns.

1 LARGE EGG 7.50

2 LARGE EGGS 8.50

3 LARGE EGGS 8.50

A layer of our famous hashbrowns topped 

with scrambled eggs, a blend of mozzarella 

& cheddar cheese, smothered in 

hollandaise sauce

Below Crêpes are served with a Fruit Salad

Below Crêpes are served with Hash Browns

HOUSE SKILLET

Ham and mushrooms

16

SMOKED SALMON SKILLET 

Smoked salmon

20

COUNTRY STYLE SKILLET

Bacon, ham, sausage and back bacon

18

VEGETARIAN SKILLET

Tomatoes, onions green pepper & 

mushrooms

16.50

MO’S �SK ILLETS � CREPES

BANANA NUTELLA

Filled with Nutella and fresh sliced 

bananas

15

STRAWBERRY NUTELLA 

Filled with Nutella and a strawberry 

filling

15

MEDITERRANEAN

Filled with fire-roasted peppers, Spinach 

and feta cheese and topped with 

hollandaise sauce

15

CHERRY VANILLA

Filled with vanilla ice cream and topped 

with cherries

15

FLORENTINE

Filled with fresh baby Spinach, mixed 

cheese & topped with hollandaise sauce

15

HAM & SWISS

Filled with ham, mixed cheese, and 

topped with hollandaise sauce

15

MO ’S � EGG �BREAKFAST

3 slices of Toast, 3 Eggs, 3 Pancakes, 3 Slices of French Toast, 3 Sausages, 3 Pieces of 

Bacon, 3 Pieces of Ham, 3 Orders of Hash Browns, 20 oz. of Coffee or 10 oz. of Juice 

           ULTIMATE CHALLENGE

To be completed in 90 mins time – Not to be shared 

If you can finish it you will get it for FREE! No challenge on Holidays

50Mo’s

Substitute your hash browns for fresh orange slices or sliced tomatoes with any breakfast $2.00 or a 

fruit cup for $5.00. Substitute Egg White only $2.00. Substitute Rye toast $0.50

Mf R

Add Bacon, Ham or Sausage

Add Canadian back bacon

3.50

5.50

Text

8.50
9.50
10.0

4.00
6.00

17.50

21.50

20

18

16

16

16

16

16

16

60

Substitute your hash browns for fresh orange slices or sliced tomatoes with any breakfast $2.50 or a 
fruit cup for $5.00. Substitute Egg White only $3.00. Substitute Rye toast $0.50



Mo’ s  Spec ia l  Breakfa s t
EGGS BENEDICT

3 Poached large eggs over ham on 

English muffins, topped in hollandaise 

sauce

16

EGGS MO’S 

3 Poached large eggs over back bacon 

on English muffins, topped in 

hollandaise sauce

17

EGGS FLORENTINE

3 Poached large eggs over cheddar 

cheese and fresh baby spinach on 

English muffins, topped with 

hollandaise sauce

16

STEAK BENEDICT

8 oz. Hand-cut steak, topped with 3 

poached large eggs on English muffins 

and topped in hollandaise sauce

26

SMOKED SALMON POACHED 

3 Poached large eggs smoked salmon 

on English muffins, topped with 

hollandaise sauce

19

ASPARAGUS BENEDICT  

3 Poached large eggs over fresh 

asparagus and mixed cheese on English 

muffins, topped with hollandaise sauce

16.50

BREAKFAST CHAMPION  

4 large eggs. Served with bacon, ham 

and sausage, a double serving of our 

famous hash browns and white or 

brown toast (substitute back bacon for 

an additional $3.75)

18

OAKVILLE BREAKFAST PLATTER 

2 pancakes with 4 large eggs. Served 

with bacon, ham and sausage, a double 

serving of our famous hash browns and 

white or brown toast (substitute back 

bacon for an additional 3.75)

21

STEAK & EGGS 

A 8 oz. New York striploin cooked to 

perfection. Served with 3 large eggs, 

with our famous hash browns and 

white or brown toast

25

PROTEIN BREAKFAST 

2 large eggs with bacon, ham and 

sausage, a side of sliced tomatoes, a 

choice of white or brown toast or 

cottage cheese (substitute back bacon 

for an additional 3.75)

18

LOW CARB BREAKFAST 

3 large eggs whites scrambled with 

bacon and choice of fresh fruit salad, 

oranges or cantaloupe slices. Cottage 

cheese included

14.50

BREAKFAST WRAP 

3 eggs with green peppers, onions, 

tomatoes, sausage, cheddar and 

mozzarella cheese, served with salsa or 

sour cream. Served with hash browns.

14.50

VEGETARIAN WRAP

3 eggs, asparagus, tomatoes, green 

peppers, onion, cheddar and mozzarella 

cheese. Served with hash browns

14.50

LIGHT HEALTHY BREAKFAST

Avocado, seasonal fruit salad, 2 eggs 

and cottage cheese

16

Mf R

17.50

18.50

17.50

28

21

17.50

20

24

28

    16

17

19

     17

   16



BANANA & WALNUTS PANCAKES

Warm maple syrup, bananas, and 

roasted walnuts

18

CHOCOLATE CHIP, BLUEBERRY OR 

STRAWBERRY PANCAKES 

Topped with strawberry or 

blueberry, apple cinnamon filling

17

BANANA & WALNUTS WAFFLE

Warm maple syrup, bananas, and 

roasted walnuts

16

WAFFLE “A LA MODE”

Served with vanilla ice cream, topped 

with whipped cream

16

THE BELGIAN WAFFLE 

Topped with melted chocolate and 

strawberry topping

16MO’S WAFFLE SPECIAL 

Served with 2 large eggs, bacon, ham or 

sausage and our famous hash browns

19

THE TROPICANA

Served with fruit salad, and 

whipped cream

17

WAFFLE 14

Add Ham, Bacon or Sausage 

Add Back Bacon

3

5

MO’S PANCAKE SPECIAL 

Served with 2 large eggs, bacon, ham or 

sausage and our famous hash browns

17.50

PANCAKES & FRUITS

Served with your choice of cantaloupe, 

oranges or fruit salad

15

PANCAKES “A LA MODE”

Served with vanilla ice cream, topped 

with whipped cream

16

PANCAKES 12

With Ham, Bacon or Sausage 

Add Back Bacon

3

5

MO’S FRENCH TOAST SPECIAL 

Served with 2 large eggs, bacon, ham or 

sausage and our famous hash browns

18.50

FRENCH TOAST & FRUITS

Served with your choice of cantaloupe, 

oranges or fruit salad

15.50

BANANA & WALNUTS FRENCH 

TOAST

Warm maple syrup, bananas, and 

roasted walnuts

19

FRENCH TOAST “A LA MODE”

Served with vanilla ice cream, topped 

with whipped cream

16

FRENCH TOAST 13.50

Add Ham, Bacon or Sausage 

Add Back Bacon

3

5

FRENCH TOAST

WAFFLES

PANCAKES

Mf R

     15

4
6

     20

     17

17

21

14

4
6

      20

17

17

21

18

15

4
6

21

19

18

18

21



Made with 4 large eggs, served with our famous hash browns and white or brown toast

GREEK    

Chopped onion, green peppers, 

tomatoes, stuffed with feta cheese

14.50

VEGETARIAN     

Chopped onion, tomatoes, green 

pepper, mushrooms, cheddar and 

mozzarella cheese

14.50

CHEESE  

Cheddar and mozzarella cheese blend

11.50

HAM & CHEESE 14.50

POPEYE’S 

Spinach and feta cheese
14.50

SPANISH  

Stuffed with spicy salsa sauce

14.50

MUSHROOM     

Mushrooms and cheese

14.50

SMOKED SALMON     

Chopped green onion, cheddar and 

mozzarella cheese

17

ASPARAGUS     

Asparagus and cheese

14.50

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE

Served with hash browns and white or 

brown toast

Add Tomatoes, onion, green 

peppers or mushrooms

Add cheddar, mozzarella or Feta 

cheese 

Add asparagus, roasted peppers, 

ham, bacon, sausage, or back bacon

Add smoked salmon

9

2

2.50

2.50

6

Omel e t t e s

Breakfa s t  Sandwi che s
FRIED EGG 8.50

Add Bacon

Add Cheese

2

1

BACK BACON 10

Add Egg

Add Cheese

Add tomato

2

1

1

WESTERN 10.50

Add Cheese 2

GRILLED CHEESE 9

Add Bacon or Ham 2

BLT  11

BACON 10

Add a side of our famous hash browns for 

$2.50 

Mf RWESTERN 

Chopped onions, green peppers and ham

14.50

DENVER  

Chopped ham and green onion

14.50

MEDITERRANEAN   

Chopped fire-roasted peppers, spinach 

and feta cheese

14.50

FLORENTINE      

Peameal bacon, spinach, cheddar and 

mozzarella cheese

14.50

10

3

3.50

3.00

7
Add ham, bacon, sausage, or back bacon 3.50

$3.50 

12.50

15.50

15.50

15.50

15.50

15.50

15.50

15.50

19

15.50

15.50

15.50

15.50



HALF A CANTALOUPE  5 FRIED TOMATOES  3.50

SMOKED SALMON   7ORANGES 3.50

ENGLISH MUFFIN 2

EXTRA EGG  2

TOMATOES  3

WHITE OR BROWN TOAST  2

OUR FAMOUS HASH BROWNS 4

FRUIT SALAD 5.50

COTTAGE CHEESE  2.50

EXTRA HOLLANDAISE  3

RYE TOAST 2.50

PANCAKE 5

BACK BACON 5BACON, HAM OR SAUSAGE  3.50

AVOCADO 4

FRENCH TOAST 6

KIDS (UNDER 12)

S IDE ORDERS

FRENCH TOAST 8

PANCAKES 8

KIDS SPECIAL 

1 egg with choice of bacon, ham or 

sausage. Served with our famous hash 

browns and toast

8

MO’S SMILEY WAFFLE 

Topped with marshmallows & chocolate

10

MO’S KIDS COMBO

Pancakes, half a waffle or French toast 

with 2 eggs and a choice of bacon, ham 

or sausage. Served with our famous 

hash browns 

15

WAFFLE 8

Add Ham, Bacon or Sausage 3

KIDS MILK (NO REFILLS)  2.50

KIDS JUICE (NO REFILLS) 2

BEVERAGES

JUICE

Orange, Apple, Grapefruit or Cranberry

3.50

SAN PELLEGRINO (LARGE) 7.50

TOMATO JUICE 3.50

COFFEE 3.50

TEA 3.50

MILK

White or Chocolate

3.50

MILKSHAKE

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, or 

Banana

7.50

POP (FREE REFILLS WITH MEALS)  3.50

BOTTLED WATER   2

PERRIER 3.50

FRESHLY SQUEEZED 5

HERBAL TEA 3.75

HOT CHOCOLATE 4.25

Mf R

9

11

9

9

9

4

17

3.00

5

    4

9

6

7

6

    4

    4

4.50

4.50

4.50

    4

    4

    4

    8

6


