

MO'S EGG BREAKFAST

Served with white or brown toast and our famous homemade hash browns.

1 LARGE EGG 2 LARGE EGGS 3 LARGE EGGS	8.50 9.50 10.0	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	4.00 6.00
MO'S SKILLETS	Text	CREPES	
A layer of our famous hashbrowns topped with scrambled eggs, a blend of mozzarella		Below Crêpes are served with a Fruit Salad	
& cheddar cheese, smothered in hollandaise sauce	пепа	BANANA NUTELLA Filled with Nutella and fresh sliced bananas	16
HOUSE SKILLET Ham and mushrooms	17.50	STRAWBERRY NUTELLA Filled with Nutella and a strawberry filling	16
SMOKED SALMON SKILLET Smoked salmon	21.50	CHERRY VANILLA Filled with vanilla ice cream and topped with cherries	16
COUNTRY STYLE SKILLET Bacon, ham, sausage and back bacon	20	Below Crêpes are served with Hash Bro	wns
VEGETARIAN SKILLET Tomatoes, onions green pepper & mushrooms	18	MEDITERRANEAN Filled with fire-roasted peppers, Spinach and feta cheese and topped with hollandaise sauce	16
		FLORENTINE Filled with fresh baby Spinach, mixed cheese & topped with hollandaise sauce	16
		HAM & SWISS Filled with ham, mixed cheese, and topped with hollandaise sauce	16



To be completed in 90 mins time – Not to be shared

60

If you can finish it you will get it for FREE! No challenge on Holidays

3 slices of Toast, 3 Eggs, 3 Pancakes, 3 Slices of French Toast, 3 Sausages, 3 Pieces of Bacon, 3 Pieces of Ham, 3 Orders of Hash Browns, 20 oz. of Coffee or 10 oz. of Juice

Substitute your hash browns for fresh orange slices or sliced tomatoes with any breakfast \$2.50 or a fruit cup for \$5.00. Substitute Egg White only \$3.00. Substitute Rye toast \$0.50

No's Special Breakfast

, 0			
EGGS BENEDICT 3 Poached large eggs over ham on English muffins, topped in hollandaise sauce	17.50	OAKVILLE BREAKFAST PLATTER 2 pancakes with 4 large eggs. Served with bacon, ham and sausage, a double serving of our famous hash browns and white or brown toast (substitute back bacon for an additional 3.75)	24
EGGS MO'S	18.50	bacon for an additional 3.73)	
3 Poached large eggs over back bacon on English muffins, topped in hollandaise sauce		STEAK & EGGS A 8 oz. New York striploin cooked to perfection. Served with 3 large eggs, with our famous hash browns and	28
EGGS FLORENTINE 3 Poached large eggs over cheddar	17.50	white or brown toast	
cheese and fresh baby spinach on English muffins, topped with hollandaise sauce		LOW CARB BREAKFAST 3 large eggs whites scrambled with bacon and choice of fresh fruit salad, oranges or cantaloupe slices. Cottage	16
STEAK BENEDICT	28	cheese included	
8 oz. Hand-cut steak, topped with 3 poached large eggs on English muffins and topped in hollandaise sauce		LIGHT HEALTHY BREAKFAST Avocado, seasonal fruit salad, 2 eggs and cottage cheese	17
SMOKED SALMON POACHED 3 Poached large eggs smoked salmon on English muffins, topped with hollandaise sauce	21	PROTEIN BREAKFAST 2 large eggs with bacon, ham and sausage, a side of sliced tomatoes, a choice of white or brown toast or cottage cheese (substitute back bacon	19
	7.50	for an additional 3.75)	
3 Poached large eggs over fresh asparagus and mixed cheese on English muffins, topped with hollandaise sauce		BREAKFAST WRAP 3 eggs with green peppers, onions, tomatoes, sausage, cheddar and mozzarella cheese, served with salsa or	17
BREAKFAST CHAMPION 4 large eggs. Served with bacon, ham	20	sour cream. Served with hash browns.	
and sausage, a double serving of our famous hash browns and white or brown toast (substitute back bacon for an additional \$3.75)		VEGETARIAN WRAP 3 eggs, asparagus, tomatoes, green peppers, onion, cheddar and mozzarella cheese. Served with hash browns	16

FRENCH TOAST PANCAKES

FRENCH TOAST	15	PANCAKES	14
Add Ham, Bacon or Sausage Add Back Bacon	4	With Ham, Bacon or Sausage Add Back Bacon	4 6
MO'S FRENCH TOAST SPECIAL Served with 2 large eggs, bacon, ham or sausage and our famous hash browns	20	MO'S PANCAKE SPECIAL Served with 2 large eggs, bacon, ham of sausage and our famous hash browns	20 r
FRENCH TOAST & FRUITS Served with your choice of cantaloupe,	17	PANCAKES & FRUITS Served with your choice of cantaloupe, oranges or fruit salad	17
oranges or fruit salad		PANCAKES "A LA MODE" Served with vanilla ice cream, topped with whipped cream	17
FRENCH TOAST "A LA MODE" Served with vanilla ice cream, topped with whipped cream	17	BANANA & WALNUTS PANCAKES Warm maple syrup, bananas, and roasted walnuts	21
BANANA & WALNUTS FRENCH TOAST Warm maple syrup, bananas, and roasted walnuts	21	CHOCOLATE CHIP, BLUEBERRY OR STRAWBERRY PANCAKES Topped with strawberry or blueberry, apple cinnamon filling	18

WAFFLES

WAFFLE Add Ham, Bacon or Sausage Add Back Bacon	15 4 6	WAFFLE "A LA MODE" Served with vanilla ice cream, topped with whipped cream	18
MO'S WAFFLE SPECIAL Served with 2 large eggs, bacon, ham or sausage and our famous hash browns	21	THE BELGIAN WAFFLE Topped with melted chocolate and strawberry topping	18
THE TROPICANA Served with fruit salad, and whipped cream	19	BANANA & WALNUTS WAFFLE Warm maple syrup, bananas, and roasted walnuts	21

Quelettes

Made with 4 large eggs, served with our famous hash browns and white or brown toast

Wade With 4 large eggs, served with o	ar rainious	mash browns and write or brown todat	
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE Served with hash browns and white or brown toast	10	CHEESE Cheddar and mozzarella cheese blen	12.50 d
brown toast		POPEYE'S	15.50
Add Tomatoes, onion, green	3	Spinach and feta cheese	
peppers or mushrooms Add cheddar, mozzarella or Feta cheese	3.50	SPANISH Stuffed with spicy salsa sauce	15.50
Add asparagus, roasted peppers, Add ham, bacon, sausage, or back bacon Add smoked salmon	3.00 3.50 7	VEGETARIAN Chopped onion, tomatoes, green pepper, mushrooms, cheddar and mozzarella cheese	15.50
Breakfast Sandwi		GREEK Chopped onion, green peppers, tomatoes, stuffed with feta cheese	15.50
Add a side of our famous hash brown \$3.50	stor	MUSHROOM	15.50
FRIED EGG	8.50	Mushrooms and cheese	
Add Bacon	2	HAM & CHEESE	15.50
Add Cheese	1	ASPARAGUS	15.50
		Asparagus and cheese	15.50
BLT	11	SMOKED SALMON	10
WECTERN	10.50	Chopped green onion, cheddar and	19
	10.50	mozzarella cheese	
Add Cheese	2	WESTERN	15.50
GRILLED CHEESE	9	Chopped onions, green peppers and	
Add Bacon or Ham	2	DENVER	15.50
		Chopped ham and green onion	13.30
BACON	10	MEDITERRANEAN	15.50
BACK BACON	10	Chopped fire-roasted peppers, spinal and feta cheese	
Add Egg	2	FLORENTINE	15.50
Add Cheese Add tomato	1	Peameal bacon, spinach, cheddar and mozzarella cheese	

KIDS (UNDER 12)

KIDS SPECIAL	9	FRENCH TOAST	9		
1 egg with choice of bacon, ham or sausage. Served with our famous has	sh	PANCAKES	9		
browns and toast	511	WAFFLE	9		
MO'S SMILEY WAFFLE	11	Add Ham, Bacon or Sausage	4		
Topped with marshmallows & chocol	ate	MO'S KIDS COMBO	17		
KIDS MILK (NO REFILLS)	2.50	Pancakes, half a waffle or French toast with 2 eggs and a choice of bacon, ham or sausage. Served with our famous			
KIDS JUICE (NO REFILLS)	2	hash browns			
	SIDE	ORDERS			
HALF A CANTALOUPE	5	FRIED TOMATOES	3.50		
ORANGES	3.50	SMOKED SALMON	9		
FRUIT SALAD	5.50	WHITE OR BROWN TOAST	2		
ENGLISH MUFFIN	2	RYE TOAST	2.50		
COTTAGE CHEESE	3.00	PANCAKE	6		
EXTRA HOLLANDAISE	3	FRENCH TOAST	7		
OUR FAMOUS HASH BROWNS	5	EXTRA EGG	2		
BACON, HAM OR SAUSAGE	4	BACK BACON	6		
AVOCADO	4	TOMATOES	3		
BEVERAGES					
COFFEE	4	SAN PELLEGRINO (LARGE)	7.50		
TEA	4	JUICE	4		
HERBAL TEA	4.50	Orange, Apple, Grapefruit or Cranberry	4		
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.50	TOMATO JUICE MILK	4 4		
POP (FREE REFILLS WITH MEALS)	4.50	William Classical Control	4		
BOTTLED WATER	2	MILKSHAKE	8		
PERRIER	3.50	Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, or Banana			
		FRESHLY SQUEEZED	6		